KP400E
PR-0762D   2026/04 Online Version
Series Multi - Controller
    We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.kita.com.tw
For your safety, please read the following before using.
➀
➁
➂

KP400E Series
B   ORDERING INFORMATION
D   OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
C   PANEL DESCRIPTION
E   DIMENSIONS F   CONNECTOR
K P 4 1 0 E - 0 1 0
0 : Pirani gauge
1 : Voltage or current input
0：1 Channel
Input Specifications
010 : 2 NPN outputs & Analog output ( 0 ~ 10 V )
011 : 2 NPN outputs & Analog output ( 4 ~ 20 mA ) ( only for KP410E )
030 : 2 PNP outputs & Analog output ( 0 ~ 10 V )
031 : 2 PNP outputs & Analog output ( 4 ~ 20 mA ) ( only for KP410E )
02R : 1 NPN output + RS485
04R : 1 PNP output + RS485
Output Specifications
Output Channel
BT-18 : Mounting bracket
BT-19 : Mounting bracket
PA-C : Panel adapter
PA-D : Panel adapter +
            Front protective lid
CN-0046A : Sensor connector Ø0.8 ~ Ø1.0 mm, 26 ~ 24AWG
CN-0046B : Sensor connector Ø1.0 ~ Ø1.2 mm, 26 ~ 24AWG
CN-0046C : Sensor connector Ø1.2 ~ Ø1.6 mm, 26 ~ 24AWG
Transducter : KP10□ - 01, KP2, KFPS, KFS
Optional Parts
(     ) Button (     ) Button
Output 1 Indicator
Output 2 Indicator
3 Color Main Display
Sub-display Section
Setting
Button
OUT1 (Black)
OUT2 (White)
DC (-) (Blue)
DC (+) (Brown)
S
en